20250802

PRO RACK LADDER CLAMP

Art. no: 330450

Pair of clamps.

SPECIFICATIONS

Article number

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Fits steel bars
Height of foot
Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Net weight (kg)

Pack size, mm

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Warranty, years
Width, max

Width, min

i .

330450 /
0

0
3218063304509
No

0

0

0

0

166

236x176x75

0

3
0
0
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